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Video Workshop

* Pre-workshop Community survey
* > 130 participants

* Held at URI in June 2016
* > 40 in-person participants
* ~ 30 remote participants

e Recommendations

https://goo.gl/Sqpn6d



Community Concerns from Pre-workshop Survey



Goals

* Assess cost of digitizing at-risk legacy
video content

* Consider different ages, media
formats, cameras
 Differences in Quality

* Assess utility of digitized content for
data analysis

* Gather data to inform a potential
larger-scale digitization effort

Media supplied by
Dan Fornari
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Status and Next Steps...

* Digitization completed

 Digital content being delivered next
week on 3 hard drives:
* 1 will remain at LDEO
* 1 to WHOI Data Library
* 1 to Dan Fornari

* Upload content to Ocean Video Lab
* Citizen Scientist Tagging
 Scientific Annotation



Data Management Summary



Submersible Data ABE-AUV----SZ-8

5.6GB 143

Available @ MGDS awin HOV 85.9GB 21470 370 35
Comanche ROV 160.5MB 31 9 1

D. Allan B. AUV 568.9GB 4751 5 6

° ~2.5TB data Isis ROV 485.8MB 596 0 2
* > 160,000 files Jason | ROV 15.9MB 24 6 1
e > 15 vehicles Jason Ii ROV 221.2GB 8991 245 25
e >1,000 dives Kraken2 ROV 791.4MB 986 0 1
e > 100 cruises Not Named ROV 6.0GB 42756 5 1
REMUS 600 AUV 393.9GB 9537 8 1

REMUS 6000 AUV 463.3GB 14153 122 2

ROPOS ROV 172.4GB 24321 28 4

Sentry AUV 609.3GB 31677 86 11

Sirius AUV 6.4MB 6 1 1

SuBastian ROV 6.8GB 555 59 6

Tiburon ROV 31.8MB 44 18 2



Data Stewardship

Data preservation
Data Discovery & Access

e Custom display and search
Comprehensive metadata

* Cruise & Dive

* Scientists

* Project Info

* Related publications
Data Data publication

* Data DOI

e Citation Information

Navigation
Bathymetry
Backscatter:Acoustic
Sidescan
Photograph
Temperature
Chemistry:Fluid
Pressure
Conductivity
Photograph:Mosaic

Seismic:Active:Subbottom

3,154
24,774
22,431
11,161
107,585
389

60

271
266
319
1,324

173
126
41
30
25
24
15
13
11
11
10

71
40
13
11
19
21
10
11
10



Bi-annual Data
Download Reports

* Scientists
* Facility Operators

Total Volume Downloaded:
~4.3TB



GeoMapApp

* Global bathymetry
(GMRT) for cruise
and dive planning

e Near-bottom
bathymetry

* Now deployed with
NDSF Ops Groups for
at-sea use



NDSF Dive Metadata

* Early attempts in 2006
* New effort through EarthCube
Project
* Development/Deployment
e Database
e API
* Proof of Concept Ul
* Next step: curated metadata
from WHOI
e 2018 NDSF Summer Student
Research Assistant Sawyer
Newman



